FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on January 6, 2026

CFS Date/Time

01/05/26 00:14
01/05/26 01:14
01/05/26 01:17
01/05/26 03:50
01/05/26 03:56
01/05/26 05:23
01/05/26 06:39
01/05/26 08:26
01/05/26 08:57
01/05/26 09:00
01/05/26 09:21
01/05/26 09:43
01/05/26 10:06
01/05/26 10:11
01/05/26 10:44
01/05/26 11:14
01/05/26 11:30
01/05/26 11:37
01/05/26 11:44
01/05/26 12:04
01/05/26 12:07
01/05/26 12:20
01/05/26 12:29
01/05/26 12:44
01/05/26 12:55
01/05/26 13:37
01/05/26 13:43

CFS #

CFS26-000602
CFS26-000606
CFS26-000607
CFS26-000614
CFS26-000616
CFS26-000623
CFS26-000630
CFS26-000637
CFS26-000642
CFS26-000643
CFS26-000648
CFS26-000652
CFS26-000656
CFS26-000660
CFS26-000669
CFS26-000673
CFS26-000676
CFS26-000678
CFS26-000679
CFS26-000680
CFS26-000682
CFS26-000686
CFS26-000687
CFS26-000688
CFS26-000690
CFS26-000698
CFS26-000700

Initial Complaint

Noise Violation : Noise Violation

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Assault : Assault

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
PBX : PBX

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Followup : Followup

PBX : PBX

Recover Property : Recover Property
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Harassment : Harassment

Assault : Assault

Theft : Theft

PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

PBX : PBX

Address

3102 NORTH 15TH STREET LOT 7, FORT

PHONE LOG
227 5TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1426 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2186

927 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1ST AVE S/ S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2122
PHONE LOG PD

2920 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2187

8TH AVE S/ S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

400 BLK 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

4TH AVE N/ N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, 1A
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
A ST/AVE B, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

700 SOUTH 17TH STREET APT E413, FORT
1256 OLESON PARK AVE, FORT DODGE, IA

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

106 N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
720 KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG
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CFS Date/Time

01/05/26 13:57
01/05/26 14:29
01/05/26 14:31
01/05/26 14:45
01/05/26 15:25
01/05/26 15:28
01/05/26 16:00
01/05/26 16:36
01/05/26 16:44
01/05/26 16:46
01/05/26 16:53
01/05/26 17:04
01/05/26 17:35
01/05/26 18:13
01/05/26 19:13
01/05/26 19:17
01/05/26 20:21
01/05/26 20:33
01/05/26 21:00
01/05/26 21:39
01/05/26 22:25
01/05/26 22:36
01/05/26 22:40
01/05/26 22:53
01/05/26 22:55
01/05/26 22:59
01/05/26 23:03
01/05/26 23:07
01/05/26 23:07
01/05/26 23:16

CFS #

CFS26-000703
CFS26-000707
CFS26-000708
CFS26-000712
CFS26-000719
CFS26-000721
CFS26-000724
CFS26-000730
CFS26-000731
CFS26-000733
CFS26-000734
CFS26-000735
CFS26-000737
CFS26-000739
CFS26-000746
CFS26-000747
CFS26-000751
CFS26-000754
CFS26-000758
CFS26-000765
CFS26-000769
CFS26-000770
CFS26-000771
CFS26-000772
CFS26-000773
CFS26-000774
CFS26-000775
CFS26-000776
CFS26-000777
CFS26-000780

Total Records: 57

Initial Complaint

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Civil Papers : Civil Papers

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Theft : Theft

Burglary : Burglary

Followup : Followup

Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
PBX : PBX

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Violation No Contact Order : Violation No
Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Checkbld : Check Building

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

3120 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
HAWKEYE AVE / 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE,
CENTRAL AVE / N 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
3RD AVE S/ S 6TH ST, FORT DODGE, 1A

702 SIMPSON ST, DUNCOMBE, IA 50532
PHONE LOG PD

PHONE LOG 2186

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2158

PHONE LOG

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2187

1028 S 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

432 1ST ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1002 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
JOHNSON PL /N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PBX

115 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2708 2ND AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3RD AVE N / DAKOTA ST

730 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

4TH AVE N/ N 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
400 BLK S 13TH ST

523 KIRKBERG BLVD, FORT DODGE, IA

500 BLK N 9TH ST

AVE C/ KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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